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

Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

43 93 Total Team
11 22 10 Hagglund Natalie (L)
6 12 9 Hildebrand Kristin Lynn

23 83 Total Team
17 54 23 Lloyd Carli (S)
13 60 Total Team

8 22 10 Hagglund Natalie (L)
2 26 24 Vansant Krista (OH)

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

31 98 Total Team
13 29 13 Gomez Camila (L)

5 17 18 Ramirez Cindy (OP)
6 94 Total Team
6 86 15 Marin Maria A. (S)

19 83 Total Team
8 29 13 Gomez Camila (L)
5 29 19 Martinez Maria M. (OH)

Best Scorer 18 46 24 Vansant Krista (OH)16 43 20 Coneo Amanda (OH)

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

57 95 Total Team
13 24 24 Vansant Krista (OH)
12 21 9 Hildebrand Kristin Lynn
13 49 Total Team

3 6 23 Lloyd Carli (S)
3 7 24 Vansant Krista (OH)

10 97 Total Team
4 21 17 Klineman Alexandra (OP)
2 15 24 Vansant Krista (OH)

18 Total Team
98 241 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

41 104 Total Team
13 27 20 Coneo Amanda (OH)

7 27 18 Ramirez Cindy (OP)
6 33 Total Team
2 8 2 Soto Yeisy (MB)
2 7 18 Ramirez Cindy (OP)
4 72 Total Team
2 12 20 Coneo Amanda (OH)
1 12 18 Ramirez Cindy (OP)

20 Total Team
71 209 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

USA • United States 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Ajanaku Oyinkansola (MB)
4 Paolini Lauren (MB)
7 Lichtman Cassidy (OH)
9 Hildebrand Kristin Lynn (OH)

10 Hagglund Natalie (L)L
13 Jackson Cursty (MB)
16 Bartsch Michelle (OH)
17 Klineman Alexandra (OP)
19 Hodson Hayley (OH)
20 Hagglund Jenna (S)
23 Lloyd Carli (S)
24 Vansant Krista (OH)

   
   
   
   
L L L L
 
   
   

   
   
   

14
11

2
15

1
5

10

4
18

Coach:
Assistant:

David Hunt (USA)
Nicole Lawlor (USA)

COL • Colombia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Ampudia Paola (OH)
2 Soto Yeisy (MB)
3 Segovia Dayana (L)L
4 Coneo Gabriela (OP)
5 Guerrero Oriana (OH)
6 Vargas Manuela (S)
7 Marmolejo Libys (MB)

10 Arrechea Diana (OP)
12 Montano Ivonne (MB)
13 Gomez Camila (L)L
15 Marin Maria A. (S)
18 Ramirez Cindy (OP)
19 Martinez Maria M. (OH)
20 Coneo Amanda (OH)

   



   
L L L L
   
   
   
   

8

7

2
10

8
16

Coach:
Assistant:

Eduardo Guillaume (ARG)
Bryan Silva (COL)

Referees: PEREZ, P. (ARG) & GONZALEZ, D. (MEX)

COL
USA 3

1 21
25

9
25

25
23

16
25

71
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:18 0:25 0:25 1:31

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

8 7514/06/2015
Lima
Coliseo Almirante Miguel Grau

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 16:40  Total: 1:40
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
XIV Women's Pan American Cup, Lima, Peru 2015
Group A


